SERVICE MAN UAL
Print No. 84404824B
VX7090
Grape Harvester
Product: New Holland VX7090 Grape Harvester Service Repair Manual
Full Download: https://www.arepairmanual.com/downloads/new-holland-vx7090-g
rape-harvester-service-repair-manual/
Sample of manual. Download All 677 pages at:

New numbering starting from the installation of cabs with roll--over--protection structure ”ROPS”, series 014
H A G 00 665 E 00 014 001
COEX code Free = 00 Type Code letter Free Series Number
A = Manufacturer’s label
B = Printed frame number
OPERATORS MANUAL
Reference VX OLIVES Reference VX 7090
84369870 (F) 84234146 (I)
84383525 (GB) 84234147 (GB)
84369872 (SP) 84234148 (F)
84369874 (PO) 84234149 (SP)
84234150 (PO)
REPAIR MANUAL
French: 84404823, English: 84404824, Italian: 84404825, Spanish: 84404826
4 SPECIFICATIONS
84404824B -- 09 -- 2011
H
B
3
H
B
2
H
B
1
H2
DAR E
DAV2
LO1
LO2
DAV1
DAV3
H
1
H
3
LaAR
LaBr
H
B
5
V1
La1
H
B
4
H
4
LaBp
H
B
6
SPECIFICATIONS 5
84404824B -- 09 -- 2011
COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION VX7090 (1)
Code DIMENSIONS (mm)
H1 Height: harvesting equipment on
the ground
with cab 3635
H2 Harvesting equipment height (2) to the railings 3470
H3 Clearance under rear beam Min.
Max.
2015
2815
H4 Harvesting equipment clearance
under tunnel
Min.
Max.
2015
2815
HB1 Clearance under tilted up hoppers 1660
HB2 Tilting axle height 2080
HB3 Max. height with lifted hopper 5270